
40'Pitching 
Date Time Home Team Away Team 

Sat 4/25/2015 1:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Guardian Self Storage Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Jackson 2
Tue 5/1/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Wappingers - Lomgobardi's Jackson 2
Thu 4/30/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge LaGrange - Basciano Electric Jackson 2
Sat 5/2/2015 1:00 PM Wappingers - MDB Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Away
Tue 5/5/2015 6:00 PM Wappingers - Lomgobardi's Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Away
Thu 5/7/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge LaGrange - Sparrow's Nest Jackson 2
Tue 5/12/2015 6:00 PM Red Hook 2 Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Away
Thu 5/14/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Poughkeepsie - Guardian Self Storage Jackson 2
Sat 5/16/2015 1:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge LaGrange - Fishkill Pools Jackson 2
Thu 5/21/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge LaGrange - Basciano Electric Jackson 2
Fri 5/29/2015 6:00 PM Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Wappingers - MDB McPeck
Sat 5/30/2015 11:00 AM LaGrange - Sparrow's Nest Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Away
Sat 6/6/2015 1:00 PM Red Hook 1 Poughkeepsie - Dutchess Dodge Away

Dutchess Dodge  11/12    
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